



Fee amount: 11.00 FB: 01-60000 COMP: PN



THE ABOVE SPACE IS RESERVED FOR THE REGISTER OF DEEDS RECORDING INFORMATION

| | LEGAL DESCRIPTION |
|---|--|
| | LOT(S): |
| | BLOCK: |
| | |
| | ADDITION: |
| | |
| | |
| X | UCC COVER SHEET LI PGS |
| | UCC (New, Continuation, Assignment, Amendment, Correction) |
| | RELEASE OF UCC |
| | TERMINATION OF UCC |
| | ATTACHMENTS -QTY |

DEATH CERTIFICATE COVER SHEET

| UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDME | NT | | | | |
|--|---------------------------------------|--|---------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|
| FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS | | _ | | | |
| A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) LINDA DUNCAN (402) 952-6062 | | 1 | | | |
| B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) | | 1 | | | |
| linda.duncan@greatwesternbank.com | | | | | |
| C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) | | | | | |
| GREAT WESTERN BANK 9290 W. DODGE ROAD, SUITE 401 OMAHA, NE 68114 | I | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | |
| 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER | | THE ABOVE SPA | | NG OFFICE USE O | |
| 2012072635 | | (or recorded) in the REAl | L ESTATE RECORI | DS | - |
| 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified a Statement | above is terminated v | rith respect to the security intere | est(s) of Secured Pa | arty authorizing this T | Termination |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affect | | | of Assignor in Item | 9 | |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | d above with respect | to the security interest(s) of Sec | cured Party authoriz | zing this Continuation | n Statement is |
| 5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | | | | | |
| Crieck of these two boxes. | one of these three both | | me: Complete item | DELETE name: G | live record name |
| This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record | m 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7 | a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b | , <u>and</u> item 7c | to be deleted in ite | |
| CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | hange - provide only | one name (6a or 6b) | | | |
| GREAT WESTERN BANK | | | | | |
| OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | AL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAI | ME(S)/INITIAL(Ŝ) | SUFFIX |
| 7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info | ormation Change - provide | only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full n | ame; do not omit, modify, | , or abbreviate any part of t | he Debtor's name) |
| 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | | | | | |
| GREAT WESTERN BANK OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| 76. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | | SUFFIX |
| | | | | | |
| 7c. MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | 1 1 | AL CODE | COUNTRY |
| 9290 W. DODGE ROAD, SUITE 401 | OMAH | <u> </u> | NE 681 | 14 | USA |
| | ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered of | collateral AS | SSIGN collateral |
| Indicate collateral: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | - - | | | |
| NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and proving the province of the provi | S AMENDMENT: Pide name of authorizing | | name of Assignor, if | this is an Assignmen | t) |
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | de Harre or Editional | ng Debitor | | | - |
| GREAT WESTERN BANK | | | | | |
| OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSON | AL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAM | VE(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX |
| 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: | | | | | |
| THOMPSON & THOMPSON ENTERPRISES, L.L. | .C. | | | | |

| | ITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sa 12072635 | me as item 1a on Amendment for | m | | | |
|--------|---|--------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------|---|------------|
| | AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT | : Same as item 9 on Amendmen | form | | | |
| | 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GREAT WESTERN BANK | | | | | |
| DR 12 | 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMÉ | | | | | |
| \mid | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | |
| | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | SUFFIX | THE ABOVE S | SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC | E USE ONLY |
| | ame of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Nan ne Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not or | | | ourposes only in so | ome filing offices - see Instruction in | |
| 7 | 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FHOMPSON & THOMPSON EI | NTERPRISES, L. | L.C. | | | |
| DR 1 | 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PER | SONAL NAME | | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S | SUFFIX |
| 4. A[| DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| 5. Th | IS FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: | | 17. Description o | f real estate: | | |

EXHIBIT "A"

THE NORTH 201 FEET OF THE SOUTH 234 FEET OF THE EAST 287 FEET OF TAX LOT 3 IN THE SOUTH ½ OF THE NW1/4 OF THE NW1/4 OF SECTION 8, T15N, R13E OF THE 6TH P.M., DOUGLAS COUNTY, NEBRASKA, TOGETHER WITH THAT PART OF SAID TAX LOT 3 DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT A POINT ON THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF FONTENELLE BOULEVARD AND 417.82 FEET SOUTH OF THE SOUTH RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF PINKNEY STREET; THENCE NORTH 89°35′53″ EAST ALONG THE NORTH LINE OF SUB LOT 1 OF TAX LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 129.4 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE CONTINUING NORTH 89°35′53″ EAST ALONG A LINE 234 FEET NORTH OF THE SOUTH LINE OF TAX LOT 3 A DISTANCE OF 289.39 FEET; THENCE NORTH 00°29′27″ WEST A DISTANCE OF 11.9 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 89°34′20″ WEST A DISTANCE OF 289.28 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 00°00′00″ WEST A DISTANCE OF 11.77 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING. (NWNW)